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Analysis of feedback by students on curriculum

th
The analysis of responses of b 2o students of 2029 71 onthe curriculum is as follows:
Questionnaire Response
1 Iscurriculum is career oriented | o -
Yes_ 100 % NO __ ~ %
2. Does the curriculum help in personality
i development Yes 100 % NO__— %
l J
1 3. Are you satisfied with the depth of
l curriculum content Yes_ 0O % NO__~ %
l
r 4. Does the curriculum useful in
‘ developing skills, analytical ability and Yes_ 100 % NO__— %
1 knowledge.
5. s the curriculum updated to the
current trends Yes._ |P% 9% NO__ %
\
|
\ﬁ 6. Does the curriculum help in inculcating
“ moral values Yes OO % NO_ ~ %
L 7. Does the content of the curriculum ‘
useful to help you in self-employment Yes_ \CO % NO_ ~ % }
| \
t |
8. Does the curriculum need revision 1
Yes_ \®U % NO__~ % j
9. Does the curriculum help you to face '
competitive exam effectively Yes. 100 % NO_ "~ % l
10. Compared with other university, are ‘ ’
you satisfied with the curriculum of Yes_ 109 % NO__ — %
RCU
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Y, .
The analysis of responses of L "Sevnstudents of 2.02) —2 2 on the curriculum is as follows:

Questionnaire Response

1. s curriculum is career oriented
Yes. 9732 % NO 2.27 %

2. Does the curriculum help in personality
development Yes

3. Are you satisfied with the depth of

curriculum content Yes 45-US % NO_H 58 %
4. Does the curriculum useful in
developing skills, analytical ability and | Yes 4o:90 o NOo_A-10 %
knowledge.
5. Is the curriculum updated to the
current trends ves 4¢:90 % No_9Q-10 %

6. Does the curriculum help in inculcating

moral values YesCi3=|3 % NO 6.82%

7. Does the content of the curriculum _
useful to help you in self-employment | Yes 4s.us % NO_HU 55 %

8. Does the curriculum need revision o
Yes 70-US o No 29.95 %

9. Does the curriculum help you to face _
competitive exam effectively Yes 8U-°9 9% NO_15.9] %

10. Compared with other university, are
you satisfied with the curriculum of yes. 4090 o NO_G.10 %
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